BULL 6L - 8L - 8 - 10 Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE6L 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 6 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPLE6LT 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 400 V 6 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPLE8L 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 8 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 112
SPLE8LT 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 400 V 8 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 112
SPLE8 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 8 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPLE8T 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 400 V 8 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPLE10 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 10 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPL10H
GP160 Honda
BENZINA - PETROL
10 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 125
SPLE10T 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 400 V 10 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 800 x 540 x 1070 111
SPLT10 P.T.O. HP 18-50 10 540
SINGOLA / SINGLE
MOBILE
390 x 300 800 x 740 x 1070 106
SPLET10
COMBINATO
3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
10 540
DOPPIA / DOUBLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
390 x 300 800 x 740 x 1070 126
BULL 10 - 11 POL Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CARDANO
CARDAN SHAFT
ACCESSORI/OPTIONALS
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE10POL 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 10 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 200 x 250 810 x 510 x 1680 120
SPLE10POLT 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 400 V 10 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 200 x 250 810 x 510 x 1680 120
SPL10POLH
GP 160 HONDA
BENZINA - PETROL
10 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 200 x 250 810 x 510 x 1680 132
SPL11POLH
GX 200 HONDA
BENZINA - PETROL
11 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 200 x 250 810 x 510 x 1680 135
SPLT11POL P.T.O. HP 18-50 11 540 SINGOLA / SINGLE 200 x 250 900 x 800 x 1680 152
BULL 12 Ton
BIOCIPPATORE
BIOSHREDDER • BIOBROYEUR • BIOTRITURADOR • BIOHÄCKSLER
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE12 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 12 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 820 x 600 x 1070 144
SPLE12T 4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V 12 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 820 x 600 x 1070 144
SPL12H
GX200 Honda
BENZINA - PETROL
12 540 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 820 x 600 x 1070 155
SPLT12 P.T.O. HP 18-50 12 540
SINGOLA / SINGLE
MOBILE
350 x 270 820 x 750 x 1070 140
SPLET12
COMBINATO
3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
12 540
DOPPIA / DOUBLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
350 x 270 820 x 750 x 1070 159
BULL 12 F Ton
BIOCIPPATORE
BIOSHREDDER • BIOBROYEUR • BIOTRITURADOR • BIOHÄCKSLER
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE12FDP 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 12 540/870/1260 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 820 x 650 x 1070 194
SPLE12FDPT 4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V 12 540/870/1260 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 820 x 650 x 1070 194
SPL12FH
HONDA GX200
BENZINA - PETROL
12 540/870/1260 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 350 x 270 1060 x 650 x 1070 202
SPLT12F P.T.O. HP 18-50 12 540/870/1260
SINGOLA / SINGLE
MOBILE
350 x 270 890 x 750 x 1070 190
SPLET12FDP
COMBINATO
3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
12 540/870/1260
DOPPIA / DOUBLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
350 x 270 890 x 650 x 1070 209
BULL 13 R4 - 16 R4 Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE13R4 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 13 500 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 360 x 410 870 x 650 x 2230 205
SPLE13R4T 4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V 13 500 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 360 x 410 870 x 650 x 2230 207
SPLT13R4 P.T.O. HP 18-50 13 500
SINGOLA / SINGLE
MOBILE
360 x 410 790 x 860 x 2230 200
SPLE16R4-5,5 5,5 HP - 4,0 Kw - 400 V 16 500 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 930 x 650 x 2230 225
SPLT16R4 P.T.O. HP 18-50 16 500
SINGOLA / SINGLE
MOBILE
360 x 410 790 x 800 x 2230 210
SPL16R4H HONDA GX200
BENZINA - PETROL 16 500 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 360 X 410 1110 x 650 x 2230 225
BULL 13 TC - 16 TC Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CARDANO
CARDAN SHAFT
ACCESSORI/OPTIONALS
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE13TC 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 13 650 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 500 X 380 1100 X 600 X 1840 235
SPLE13TCT 4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V 13 650 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 500 X 380 1100 X 600 X 1840 237
SPLT13TC P.T.O. HP 18-50 13 650 SINGOLA / SINGLE 500 X 380 1100 X 810 X 1840 240
SPLT16TC P.T.O. HP 18-50 16 650 SINGOLA / SINGLE 500 X 380 1100 X 810 X 1840 255
SPL16TCH HONDA GX200
BENZINA - PETROL 16 650 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 500 X 380 1100 X 810 X 1840 227
BULL 13 - 16 Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CARDANO
CARDAN SHAFT
SOLLEVAMENTO
MECCANICO TRONCHI
LOG LIFTING DEVICE
CORSA CILINDRO
1250 mm
CYLINDER STROKE
1250 mm
ACCESSORI/OPTIONALS
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE13TL 3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V 13 510 - 1100 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 900 x 600 x 2700 288
SPLE13TLT 4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V 13 510 - 1100 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 900 x 600 x 2700 288
SPLT13TL P.T.O. HP 18-50 13 510 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 390 x 300 900 x 810 x 2700 250
SPLET13TL
COMBINATO
3 HP - 2,2 Kw - 230 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
13 510 - 1100
DOPPIA / DOUBLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
390 x 300 900 x 810 x 2700 320
SPLET13TLT
COMBINATO
4 HP - 3,0 Kw - 400 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
13 510 - 1100
DOPPIA / DOUBLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
390 x 300 900 x 810 x 2700 322
SPL13H
GX200 HONDA
BENZINA - PETROL
13 510 - 1100 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 390 x 300 1115 x 810 x 2700 345
SPLE16 7,5 HP
5,5 Kw 400 V 16 510 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1115 x 810 x 2700 347
SPLT16 P.T.O. HP 18-50 16 510 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1100 x 810 x 2700 354
SPLET16
COMBINATO
7,5 HP - 5,5 Kw - 400 V
+ P.T.O. HP 18-50
16 510 - 1100
SINGOLA / SINGLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
360 x 410 1100 x 810 x 2700 380
SPL16H
GX200 HONDA
BENZINA - PETROL
16 510 - 1100 DOPPIA / DOUBLE 360 x 410 1115 x 810 x 2700 347
BULL 20 - 25 Ton
SPACCALEGNA
WOOD-SPLITTERS • FENDEUSES DE BOIS • ASTILLADORAS • HOLZSPALTERN
VIDEO ONLINE
Via Giustiniani, 1 - 35010 Arsego (Padova) ltaly - Phone: +39 049 5742051
info@ceccato-olindo.it - www.ceccato-olindo.it
CARDANO
CARDAN SHAFT
SOLLEVAMENTO
MECCANICO TRONCHI
LOG LIFTING DEVICE
VERRICELLO
WINCH
ACCESSORI/OPTIONALS
CODICE
CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
SPINTA
THRUST
(Ton)
ALTEZZA TAGLIO
CUTTING HEIGHT
(mm)
POMPA
PUMP
PIANO DI LAVORO
WORKING TABLE
(mm)
DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
PESO
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPLE20 7,5 HP - 5,5 Kw - 400 V 20 540 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1115 x 810 x 2700 375
SPLT20 P.T.O. HP 30-50 20 540 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1100 x 810 x 2700 380
SPLET20
COMBINATO
7,5 HP - 5,5 Kw - 400 V
+ P.T.O. HP 30-50
20 540 - 1100
SINGOLA / SINGLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
360 x 410 1115 x 810 x 2700 405
SPLE25 7,5 HP - 5,5 Kw - 400 V 25 510 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1200 x 930 x 2750 420
SPLT25 P.T.O. HP 30-50 25 510 - 1100 SINGOLA / SINGLE 360 x 410 1200 x 930 x 2750 420
SPLET25
COMBINATO
7,5 HP - 5,5 Kw - 400 V
+ P.T.O. HP 30-50
25 510 - 1100
SINGOLA / SINGLE (HP)
+ SINGOLA / SINGLE (PTO)
360 x 410 1200 x 1130 x 2750 445